SCOPE:   PRECISION REFERENCE +10 VOLT ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       REF01A(x)/883B
          02    REF01(x)/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter               Mil-Std-1835                          Case Outline        Package Code
          MAXIM     SMD
                Z             P             GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8            8 LEAD CERDIP         J8

                TCVO=  ----------------- x ----------------------------------
                                      10V                        +180°C
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Device Package Maxim Device SMD Number
01 G99 REF01AJ/883B 5962-8958103GC
01 J8 REF01AZ/883B 5962-8958103PA
01 L20 REF01ARC/883B 5962-89581032C
02 G99 REF01J/883B 5962-8958104GC
02 J8 REF01Z/883B 5962-8958104PA
02 L20 REF01RC/883B 5962-89581042C
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  REF01 & 01A/883B 19-0490 Rev. C
for /883B and SMD 5962-89581 Page  3  of 6
PIN CONFIGURATIONS:
8 Lead CERDIP 8 Lead CAN 20 Lead LCC